
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Berlin 53

2 Plymouth 58

3 Xavier 98

4 Winneconne 113

5 Portage 161

6 Omro 197

7 Ripon 198

8 Waupun Area 213

9 Lomira 222

10 Columbus 283

11 Mayville 305

12 Westfield Area 307

13 Wautoma 339

14 Campbellsport 412

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

North Fond du Lac 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Berlin 7 53

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Kinsey Harmon 00:15:17.623 1

2 4 Malerie Harmon 00:15:55.167 4

3 9 Julia Silloway 00:16:12.733 9

4 18 Taylor Greening 00:16:49.857 18

5 21 Stephanie Melchor 00:16:57.320 21

6 26 Alyssa Thiel 00:17:13.823 0

7 27 Anna Falk 00:17:15.737 0

2 Plymouth 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Julia Novotny 00:15:54.040 2

2 12 Abby Payne 00:16:16.717 12

3 13 Brooke Koehn 00:16:17.623 13

4 15 Sophie Bolich 00:16:35.377 15

5 16 Karly Knaus 00:16:42.357 16

6 19 Olivia Jankowski 00:16:54.670 0

7 28 Anna Travis 00:17:16.497 0

3 Xavier 7 98

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Audrey Miller 00:15:56.153 5

2 7 Morgan Dietz 00:16:09.657 7

3 10 Brooke Bayer 00:16:13.073 10

4 32 Natalie Bradish 00:17:32.293 32

5 44 Claudia Gruett 00:18:07.460 44

6 53 Olivia Simon 00:18:21.170 0

7 55 Kaitlin Splittgerber 00:18:25.083 0

4 Winneconne 7 113

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Abi Salm 00:15:54.637 3

2 24 Santana Herbst 00:17:07.473 24

3 25 Demie Geiger 00:17:11.247 25

4 30 Lizzi Pettit 00:17:25.987 30

5 31 Sarah Wenzel 00:17:29.323 31

6 33 Catlyn Dzioba 00:17:32.933 0

7 42 Megan Berndt 00:17:58.577 0

5 Portage 7 161
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Trina Miller 00:15:56.973 6

2 20 Lexie Scherbert 00:16:56.623 20

3 38 Madelyn Spannagel 00:17:44.913 38

4 49 Emma Wood 00:18:14.370 48

5 50 Cecelia Shortreed 00:18:15.610 49

6 59 Sam Radtke 00:18:38.080 0

7 62 Emily Narel 00:18:42.673 0

6 Omro 7 197

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Taryn Bosquez 00:16:10.597 8

2 36 Michelle Roth 00:17:39.937 36

3 45 Catalina Beriau 00:18:07.970 45

4 51 Kelly Emmrich 00:18:16.390 50

5 60 Maeanna Chapin 00:18:41.157 58

6 82 Lydia Engstrom 00:19:40.110 0

7 84 Melissa Remer 00:19:46.857 0

7 Ripon 7 198

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Katelin Cunningham 00:16:16.207 11

2 39 Kaitlynn Azinger 00:17:48.490 39

3 40 Emma Thirsten 00:17:50.967 40

4 54 Taylor Beck 00:18:24.060 53

5 57 Mackenzie Briskie 00:18:31.253 55

6 58 Aubrey Schoff 00:18:31.780 0

7 72 Amy Lauber 00:19:00.503 0

8 Waupun Area 7 213

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Hannah Smith 00:16:23.303 14

2 34 Taylor Martinez 00:17:36.073 34

3 35 Ronna Woock 00:17:37.563 35

4 61 Nicole Crescio 00:18:42.287 59

5 73 Emily Schwanke 00:19:06.637 71

6 90 Octavia Wiesman 00:20:30.807 0

7 93 Liz Schatz 00:21:28.823 0

9 Lomira 7 222

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Kaytlin Kuczkowski 00:16:59.550 22

2 29 Briana Falk 00:17:23.383 29

3 41 Emily Tighe 00:17:51.303 41

4 64 Nicole Schark 00:18:45.367 62
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5 70 Ashley Nehls 00:18:57.890 68

6 71 Alyssa Halverson 00:18:59.137 0

7 74 Brooke Jones 00:19:07.047 0

10 Columbus 7 283

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 37 Natalie Derr 00:17:40.413 37

2 48 Mikaela Lietha 00:18:14.013 47

3 63 Kaylin Langer 00:18:43.813 61

4 67 Jessie Reynolds 00:18:54.530 65

5 75 Neve Huegel 00:19:18.640 73

6 79 Caroline Morris 00:19:29.130 0

7 94 Olivia Severson 00:21:55.243 0

11 Mayville 7 305

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Erica Wenninger 00:16:59.990 23

2 68 Chantal Danner 00:18:56.593 66

3 69 Clarice Case 00:18:57.057 67

4 76 Hailey Hoepner 00:19:21.443 74

5 77 Ciara Jarmain 00:19:25.617 75

6 80 Taylor Mangun 00:19:34.107 0

7 83 Boelynn Petrroselli 00:19:45.807 0

12 Westfield Area 7 307

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Paige Peschel 00:16:44.153 17

2 46 Lauren Mccartney 00:18:10.627 46

3 78 Brianne Novy 00:19:27.513 76

4 81 Alyson Stauffacher 00:19:35.237 79

5 91 Melissa Czerwinski 00:21:10.800 89

6 97 Monica Borzick 00:22:36.840 0

7 99 Haley Decker 00:22:49.457 0

13 Wautoma 7 339

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 43 Anna Eisch 00:17:59.903 43

2 65 Acacia Longsine 00:18:49.053 63

3 66 Cece Schrank 00:18:52.393 64

4 86 Lea Pomplin 00:19:52.987 84

5 87 Amanda Pezewski 00:20:07.790 85

6 88 Amanda Rice 00:20:11.637 0

7 89 Mariah Daye 00:20:26.310 0

14 Campbellsport 5 412
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 52 Toni Hundertmark 00:18:16.707 51

2 85 Brianna Gruenwald 00:19:49.037 83

3 92 Kirsten Lloyd 00:21:23.107 90

4 96 Ashley Emmer 00:22:35.413 93

5 98 Ellen Hodny 00:22:39.680 95
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Kinsey Harmon SR 00:15:17.623 Berlin

2 2 Julia Novotny JR 00:15:54.040 Plymouth

3 3 Abi Salm SO 00:15:54.637 Winneconne

4 4 Malerie Harmon SO 00:15:55.167 Berlin

5 5 Audrey Miller JR 00:15:56.153 Xavier

6 6 Trina Miller FR 00:15:56.973 Portage

7 7 Morgan Dietz SO 00:16:09.657 Xavier

8 8 Taryn Bosquez JR 00:16:10.597 Omro

9 9 Julia Silloway SO 00:16:12.733 Berlin

10 10 Brooke Bayer SO 00:16:13.073 Xavier

11 11 Katelin Cunningham SR 00:16:16.207 Ripon

12 12 Abby Payne JR 00:16:16.717 Plymouth

13 13 Brooke Koehn JR 00:16:17.623 Plymouth

14 14 Hannah Smith SO 00:16:23.303 Waupun Area

15 15 Sophie Bolich SO 00:16:35.377 Plymouth

16 16 Karly Knaus SO 00:16:42.357 Plymouth

17 17 Paige Peschel SR 00:16:44.153 Westfield Area

18 18 Taylor Greening JR 00:16:49.857 Berlin

19 19 Olivia Jankowski SO 00:16:54.670 Plymouth

20 20 Lexie Scherbert JR 00:16:56.623 Portage

21 21 Stephanie Melchor SO 00:16:57.320 Berlin

22 22 Kaytlin Kuczkowski SO 00:16:59.550 Lomira

23 23 Erica Wenninger JR 00:16:59.990 Mayville

24 24 Santana Herbst JR 00:17:07.473 Winneconne

25 25 Demie Geiger JR 00:17:11.247 Winneconne

26 26 Alyssa Thiel SO 00:17:13.823 Berlin

27 27 Anna Falk JR 00:17:15.737 Berlin

28 28 Anna Travis SR 00:17:16.497 Plymouth

29 29 Briana Falk SR 00:17:23.383 Lomira

30 30 Lizzi Pettit SR 00:17:25.987 Winneconne

31 31 Sarah Wenzel JR 00:17:29.323 Winneconne

32 32 Natalie Bradish SO 00:17:32.293 Xavier

33 33 Catlyn Dzioba JR 00:17:32.933 Winneconne

34 34 Taylor Martinez FR 00:17:36.073 Waupun Area
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35 35 Ronna Woock SR 00:17:37.563 Waupun Area

36 36 Michelle Roth JR 00:17:39.937 Omro

37 37 Natalie Derr FR 00:17:40.413 Columbus

38 38 Madelyn Spannagel SO 00:17:44.913 Portage

39 39 Kaitlynn Azinger SO 00:17:48.490 Ripon

40 40 Emma Thirsten SR 00:17:50.967 Ripon

41 41 Emily Tighe FR 00:17:51.303 Lomira

42 42 Megan Berndt SR 00:17:58.577 Winneconne

43 43 Anna Eisch SO 00:17:59.903 Wautoma

44 44 Claudia Gruett FR 00:18:07.460 Xavier

45 45 Catalina Beriau SR 00:18:07.970 Omro

46 46 Lauren Mccartney SO 00:18:10.627 Westfield Area

47 0 Reilly Louko JR 00:18:11.917 North Fond du Lac

48 47 Mikaela Lietha SO 00:18:14.013 Columbus

49 48 Emma Wood FR 00:18:14.370 Portage

50 49 Cecelia Shortreed SO 00:18:15.610 Portage

51 50 Kelly Emmrich SR 00:18:16.390 Omro

52 51 Toni Hundertmark FR 00:18:16.707 Campbellsport

53 52 Olivia Simon JR 00:18:21.170 Xavier

54 53 Taylor Beck SR 00:18:24.060 Ripon

55 54 Kaitlin Splittgerber SO 00:18:25.083 Xavier

56 0 Leah Forsythe FR 00:18:25.780 North Fond du Lac

57 55 Mackenzie Briskie JR 00:18:31.253 Ripon

58 56 Aubrey Schoff JR 00:18:31.780 Ripon

59 57 Sam Radtke SR 00:18:38.080 Portage

60 58 Maeanna Chapin SR 00:18:41.157 Omro

61 59 Nicole Crescio SR 00:18:42.287 Waupun Area

62 60 Emily Narel SO 00:18:42.673 Portage

63 61 Kaylin Langer JR 00:18:43.813 Columbus

64 62 Nicole Schark FR 00:18:45.367 Lomira

65 63 Acacia Longsine FR 00:18:49.053 Wautoma

66 64 Cece Schrank SO 00:18:52.393 Wautoma

67 65 Jessie Reynolds JR 00:18:54.530 Columbus

68 66 Chantal Danner SR 00:18:56.593 Mayville

69 67 Clarice Case FR 00:18:57.057 Mayville

70 68 Ashley Nehls SR 00:18:57.890 Lomira
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71 69 Alyssa Halverson SO 00:18:59.137 Lomira

72 70 Amy Lauber JR 00:19:00.503 Ripon

73 71 Emily Schwanke FR 00:19:06.637 Waupun Area

74 72 Brooke Jones SO 00:19:07.047 Lomira

75 73 Neve Huegel SO 00:19:18.640 Columbus

76 74 Hailey Hoepner SR 00:19:21.443 Mayville

77 75 Ciara Jarmain SO 00:19:25.617 Mayville

78 76 Brianne Novy SO 00:19:27.513 Westfield Area

79 77 Caroline Morris FR 00:19:29.130 Columbus

80 78 Taylor Mangun SO 00:19:34.107 Mayville

81 79 Alyson Stauffacher SO 00:19:35.237 Westfield Area

82 80 Lydia Engstrom FR 00:19:40.110 Omro

83 81 Boelynn Petrroselli SO 00:19:45.807 Mayville

84 82 Melissa Remer SO 00:19:46.857 Omro

85 83 Brianna Gruenwald SR 00:19:49.037 Campbellsport

86 84 Lea Pomplin SO 00:19:52.987 Wautoma

87 85 Amanda Pezewski JR 00:20:07.790 Wautoma

88 86 Amanda Rice JR 00:20:11.637 Wautoma

89 87 Mariah Daye SO 00:20:26.310 Wautoma

90 88 Octavia Wiesman JR 00:20:30.807 Waupun Area

91 89 Melissa Czerwinski SO 00:21:10.800 Westfield Area

92 90 Kirsten Lloyd SO 00:21:23.107 Campbellsport

93 91 Liz Schatz SO 00:21:28.823 Waupun Area

94 92 Olivia Severson FR 00:21:55.243 Columbus

95 0 Saleena Woxland FR 00:22:02.833 North Fond du Lac

96 93 Ashley Emmer SO 00:22:35.413 Campbellsport

97 94 Monica Borzick SR 00:22:36.840 Westfield Area

98 95 Ellen Hodny FR 00:22:39.680 Campbellsport

99 96 Haley Decker SO 00:22:49.457 Westfield Area
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